Eighth Annual Hornet Run

5K Run
Full Results - All
Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Everado Santillan 73 - Age 30-39 1 M 06:08.610 19:05.270
2 Mark Calhoun 673 -  Age40-49 2 M 06:09.630 19:08.440
3 Layne Davis 653 - Age 40-49 3 M 06:10.055  19:09.760
4 Bob Walker 82 1 Age 50-59 4 M 06:14.445  19:23.400
5 Gary Calhoun 671 1 Age 40-49 5 M  06:27.770  20:04.800
6 John Mortimer 665 2 Age40-49 6 M 06:49.327 21:11.780
7  Matt Howe 58 1 Age 15-19 7 M 06:50.686 21:16.000
8 Teri Calhoun 672 -  Age 40-49 1 F 07:01474 21:49.520
9 Margaret Mortimer 664 - Age 30-39 2 F 07:14.947  22:31.380
10 John Wallace 74 1 Age 30-39 8 M 07:18.069  22:41.080
11 Jayden Weaver 72 1  Age 12-14 9 M 07:22.462  22:54.730
12 Mark Mering 101 2  Age 50-59 10 M 07:33.502  23:29.030
13 Davis Plumlee 543 1 Age 11 and Under 11 M 07:34.854  23:33.230
14 Ken Wiley 10 3 Age 40-49 12 M 07:35.359  23:34.800
15 Julie Tinney 26 - Age 30-39 3 F 07:35.838 23:36.290
16 Eddie Daniels 666 4  Age 40-49 13 M 07:39.134  23:46.530
17 Joe Lovelace 105 2 Age 12-14 14 M 07:44.667  24:03.720
18 Katie Weedn 525 1 Age 11 and Under 4 F 07:46.518 24:09.470
19 Elizabeth Cooper 623 1 Age 30-39 5 F 07:46.827 24:10.430
20 Tim Wahl 96 5 Age 40-49 15 M 08:02.124  24:57.960
21 Hugh Millward 99 1 Age 60-69 16 M 08:10.126  25:22.820
22 Jeff Bodell 49 6 Age 40-49 17 M 08:11.143  25:25.980
23 Andrew Pence 50 2 Age 30-39 18 M 08:24.010 26:05.960
24  Kraig McGee 13 3  Age 30-39 19 M 08:28.169  26:18.880
25 Kelsea Donahue 93 1  Age12-14 6 F 08:28.748  26:20.680
26 lan Davey 676 7 Age 40-49 20 M 08:29.759  26:23.820
27 Sally Davey 677 1 Age40-49 7 F 08:30.039 26:24.690
28 Raechel Carpenter 656 2 Age 12-14 8 F 08:30.818 26:27.110
29 Payton Lopez 485 2  Age 11 and Under 9 F 08:32.829  26:33.360
30 Brian Greber 24 3  Age 50-59 21 M 08:33.753  26:36.230
31 Sierra Wallace 75 3 Age 12-14 10 F 08:36.981 26:46.260
32 Emmanuel Barreto 78 3 Age 12-14 22 M 08:39.028  26:52.620
33 Asher Wheelock 674 4 Age 12-14 23 M 08:44.702  27:10.250
34 Alex Goode 59 1 Age 15-19 11 F 08:46.588 27:16.110
35 Kotter Lance 112 5 Age12-14 24 M  08:46.881 27:17.020
36 Louisa Ford 480 3 Age11andUnder 12 F 09:24615 29:14.260
37 Debbie Greber 23 1 Age 50-59 13 F 09:24883 29:15.090
38 Kara McGee 15 2 Age 30-39 14 F  09:25.172  29:15.990
39 Fernanda  Brendefur 17 3  Age 30-39 15 F 09:25542  29:17.140
40 Marilyn Weimer 663 2 Age 40-49 16 F 09:25.906 29:18.270
41  Kelly Weimer 662 4 Age 12-14 17 F 09:26.295  29:19.480
42 Ben Rainey 53 6 Age 12-14 25 M 09:26.688  29:20.700
43 Zakk Severns 44 2  Age 15-19 26 M 09:27.177  29:22.220
44  Chris Strausser 19 8 Age 40-49 27 M 09:27.747  29:23.990
45 Danielle NanMeer 57 4  Age 30-39 18 F 09:28.165 29:25.290
46 Davis Cross 3 3 Age 15-19 28 M 09:29.134  29:28.300
47 Natalie Piccola 36 5 Age 30-39 19 F 09:30.257 29:31.790
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Place

OA First Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Cami
Kourtney
Jack
Adam
Chloe
Carter
Abby
Nick

Lea
Janet
Heidi
Kimber
James
Chad
Meghan
Gregg
Mary
Josh
Geoffrey
Kim
Reagan
Carolynn
Joy
Kimberly
Sara
Anastasia
Stephanie
Jason
Megan
Lizette
Sean
Maeve
Alexandra
Mackenzie
Karis
Bailey
Heidi
Elise
Olivia
Cassie
Ashton
Kiera
Kraig
Krista
Araalyn
Emma
Paris

Last Name
Fielder
Armstrong
Wiley
Phillips
Fearey
Wahl
Keeley
Clements
Sherman
Zadar
Bromley
Green
Clayton
Estes
Conrad
Conrad
Hoey
Walker
Harmon
McGill
Badger
Badger
Pitkin
Fuisting
Tinney
Mazhnikova
Phillips
Adams
Richardson
Pineda
Ahern
Strausser
Hardesty
Willis
Boockholdt
Rosenthal
Boockholdt
boockholdt
Hullinger
Thompson
Sullivan
Donahue
McGee
Niswander
Yeatts

Kerr

Bodie
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Bib
535
106
9
89
517
98
463
104
462
95
46
47
76
81
68
67
92
108
111
110
493
655
107
102
27
459
88
87
556
512
626
20
91
484
481
527
476
675
510
62
534
94
14
63
615
618
450

5K Run

Full Results - All

Place

Div Division

4
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Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 12-14
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14
Age 15-19
Age 12-14
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29
Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex

20
21
29
30
22
31
23
32
24
25
26
27
33
34
28
35
29
36
37
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
39
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
40
51
52
53
54

Pace
09:31.976
09:32.385
09:32.823
09:36.405
09:39.665
09:44.084
09:44.393
09:46.865
09:47.164
09:52.620
09:52.900
09:53.315
09:53.727
09:54.319
09:54.651
09:54.918
09:55.214
09:57.525
10:01.522
10:07.914
10:08.317
10:08.626
10:08.922
10:11.612
10:11.870
10:14.709
10:19.794
10:20.055
10:20.373
10:20.724
10:25.652
10:25.941
10:26.250
10:27.943
10:37.258
10:37.679
10:37.911
10:44.261
10:44.960
10:46.241
10:46.408
10:47.589
10:48.458
10:53.830
10:54.471
10:57.599
11:09.363

Clock Time

29:37.130
29:38.400
29:39.760
29:50.890
30:01.020
30:14.750
30:15.710
30:23.390
30:24.320
30:41.270
30:42.140
30:43.430
30:44.710
30:46.550
30:47.580
30:48.410
30:49.330
30:56.510
31:08.930
31:28.790
31:30.040
31:31.000
31:31.920
31:40.280
31:41.080
31:49.900
32:05.700
32:06.510
32:07.500
32:08.590
32:23.900
32:24.800
32:25.760
32:31.020
32:59.960
33:01.270
33:01.990
33:21.720
33:23.890
33:27.870
33:28.390
33:32.060
33:34.760
33:51.450
33:53.440
34:03.160
34:39.710
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Place
OA
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

First Name Last Name

Skye
Kelli
Naomi
Claudia
Kaitlyn
Jayden
Vashti
Michael
Annelle
Carissa
Lydia
John
Lauren
Cheryl
Emma
Anna
Melissa
Wendy
Jacque
Julia
Jennifer
Jane
Sara
Hannah
Sarah
Madeline
Mindy
Isabel
Alice
Isabella
Emma
Ann
Devin
Riley
Kelsi
Kori
Gayle
VICTORIA
Dinah
Brooklyne
Kristin
Kavindra
Peyton
Lauren
Endi
Kimberly
Sara

Fitzgerald
Fredback
Pickerel
Terrell
Shepard
Summervill
Summervill
Ide
Congdon
Wahl
Arnold
Armold
Tate

Tate

Clark Singer
Detwiler
Hicks

Rich
Wilson
Corkish
Clements
Gill
Murphy
Fearey
McClendon
Plumlee
Plumlee
Forbes
Forbes
Avalos
DeAngelie
DeAngelie
Wirick
Hatter
Nichols
Thomas
Hughes
HARDAWAY
HARDAWAY
Hansen
Burns

Nicholas-Blount

Fillmore
Gothberg
Fillmore
McCoy
Gomez
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Bib
455
458
601
457
633
466
661
48
619
97
471
472
678
679
639
515
521
610
109
513
474
617
616
518
611
542
544
614
613
582
540
541

659
528
454
519
629
628
507
491
494
482
640
477
505
487

5K Run

Full Results - All

Place

Div
20
3
21
4
22
23
11
8
24
12
25
4
26
8
8
27
9
13
10
28
11
29
30
31
14
32
15
33
4
34
35
12
11
36
37
38
5
39
16
40
4
41
42
43
13
44
5

Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
41
62
63
64
42
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
43
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Pace
11:09.691
11:10.003
11:10.309
11:11.651
11:17.802
11:19.263
11:19.491
11:19.823
11:27.226
11:29.385
11:32.086
11:32.375
11:37.258
11:37.573
11:41.587
11:42.987
11:43.251
11:43.537
11:43.891
11:44.995
11:45.304
11:45.623
11:46.505
11:46.785
11:47.090
11:58.725
11:58.986
11:59.318
11:59.614
12:00.187
12:14.837
12:15.105
12:15.446
12:34.873
12:35.072
12:35.529
12:49.430
12:49.775
12:50.068
12:50.406
13:03.666
13:03.878
13:04.644
13:05.636
13:06.089
13:11.513
13:11.744

Clock Time

34:40.730
34:41.700
34:42.650
34:46.820
35:05.930
35:10.470
35:11.180
35:12.210
35:35.210
35:41.920
35:50.310
35:51.210
36:06.380
36:07.360
36:19.830
36:24.180
36:25.000
36:25.890
36:26.990
36:30.420
36:31.380
36:32.370
36:35.110
36:35.980
36:36.930
37:13.080
37:13.890
37:14.920
37:15.840
37:17.620
38:03.140
38:03.970
38:05.030
39:05.390
39:06.010
39:07.430
39:50.620
39:51.690
39:52.600
39:53.650
40:34.850
40:35.510
40:37.890
40:40.970
40:42.380
40:59.230
40:59.950
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Place
OA
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

First Name Last Name

Isabella
Sydney
Catherine
John
Kelsey
Kate
Kelly
Lydia
Ally
Jenn
Kyra
Micki
Jazmyn
Taylor
Shellby
Taylor
Lenah
Bailee
Sara
Taylor
Kaylee
Kimberly
Tara
Naomi
Dennis
Heather
Makayla
Cindy
Elijah
Sophie
Katy
Anna
Riley
Rita
Krymsun
Amie
Lucy
Niamh
Emily
Christine
Victoria
Michelle
Sophia
Ted
Laura
Kathy
Kezia

Beattie
Bauer
Boyd
Boyd
Martindale
Long
Long
Muhlstein
Miran
Miran
Gray
Hibbs
Hawkins
Looney
Watkins
Young
Matz
Hibbs
McCandish
Munson
Wells
Oram

Kriz

Ahern
Ahern
Sinnes
Rogers
Munson
Minnick
Lizberg
McGee
Rozell
Clayeux
Clayeux
Schaefer
Schaefer
Clark Singer
Young
McAvoy
Mollette
Mollette
Wiley
Scharfin
Challenger
Niswander
Garcia
Hild
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Bib
465
651
503
502
461
606
605
470
531
532
557
558
636
533
536
563
561
559
555
593
590
452
456
453
625
654
584
591
52
604
16
573
571
570
553
552
638
608
524
499
498
12
627
603
64
468
566

5K Run

Full Results - All

Place

Div
45
46
47
10

6

48

17
9

49
18
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
14
10
11
58
59
60

4
19

61
15
12
62

5

63
64
16
65
20
66
67
68

6
69
7
3
11
17
12
70

Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex
99
100
101
44
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
45
122
123
124
46
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
47
48
138
139
140

Pace
13:13.991
13:14.277
13:14.963
13:15.169
13:15.510
13:18.310
13:18.651
13:20.640
13:22.227
13:28.278
13:29.285
13:29.807
13:30.032
13:30.380
13:30.650
13:33.003
13:33.296
13:33.560
13:33.888
13:34.168
13:34.834
13:35.114
13:35.713
13:37.599
13:37.940
13:38.243
13:40.058
13:40.354
13:40.631
13:41.728
13:44.860
13:46.009
13:50.547
13:58.616
14:01.313
14:03.917
14:04.252
14:05.855
14:07.271
14:10.364
14:10.856
14:15.266
14:16.527
14:24.126
14:28.861
14:30.640
14:33.666

Clock Time
41:06.930
41:07.820
41:09.950
41:10.590
41:11.650
41:20.350
41:21.410
41:27.590
41:32.520
41:51.320
41:54.450
41:56.070
41:56.770
41:57.850
41:58.690
42:06.000
42:06.910
42:07.730
42:08.750
42:09.620
42:11.690
42:12.560
42:14.420
42:20.280
42:21.340
42:22.280
42:27.920
42:28.840
42:29.700
42:33.110
42:42.840
42:46.410
43:00.510
43:25.580
43:33.960
43:42.050
43:43.090
43:48.070
43:52.470
44:02.080
44:03.610
44:17.310
44:21.230
44:44.840
44:59.550
45:05.080
45:14.480
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Place

OA
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

First Name Last Name

Craig
Sarah
Cathy
Rachel
Jeff
Claire
Carolyn
Baylee
Naolmi
Angie
Thayne
Emma
Kaitlyn
Matthew
Mahalie
?

Angie
Angie
Alyx
Mariah
Bonnie
Amy
Karen
Kat
Rhonda
Danielle
Cami
Jillie
Jackie
Terace
Milana
Kalyn
Laura
Marleise
Naomi
Dani
Emily
Alexandra
Ava
Madison
Shelby
Megan
Robert
Sierra
David
Caitlin
Cynthia

Arnzen
Whinery
Whinery
Madsen
Madsen
Berheim
Strickling
Munson
Williams
Graham
Munson
Hullinger
Royer
Joslin
Hill
Rodder
Sharp
Wachter
Wachter
Boldt
Prisbey
Eichelberger
Minnick
Parker
Holder
Garcia
Adams
Herrold
Bennett
Bennett
Angeletti
Lopez
Arnstam
Schafer
Funston
Cook
Estes
Ystueta
Valenzuela
Frostad
Bergman
Dobson
Dobson
Breaux
Breaux
Hoyt
Hoyt
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Bib
31
478
479
483
667
539
56
589
504
488
592
511
607
28
620
652
489
594
598
587
579
634
51
490
624
469
475
486
514
516
609
680
632
567
580
562
572
583
551
550
508
501
500
564
577
569
568

5K Run

Full Results - All

Place

Div
9
71
21
72
12
73
18
74
75
7
5
76
77
13
78
22
23
24
79
80
25
81
19
26
27
82
13
83
28
84
85
86
8
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
10
96
13
97
20

Division

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex
49
141
142
143
50
144
145
146
147
148
51
149
150
52
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
53
179
54
180
181

Pace
14:39.176
14:39.456
14:39.794
14:40.537
14:40.818
14:41.123
14:41.390
14:43.386
14:44.200
14:50.129
14:50.418
14:50.673
14:51.542
14:52.781
15:00.164
15:00.431
15:01.835
15:03.418
15:03.907
15:04.287
15:05.713
15:06.711
15:07.045
15:09.083
15:12.414
15:15.040
15:15.082
15:19.234
15:19.575
15:19.865
15:20.164
15:32.984
15:40.296
15:40.563
15:40.589
16:09.820
16:10.061
16:10.335
16:11.416
16:12.079
16:12.478
16:12.771
16:13.125
16:13.505
16:14.081
16:31.938
16:32.498

Clock Time

45:31.600
45:32.470
45:33.520
45:35.830
45:36.700
45:37.650
45:38.480
45:44.680
45:47.210
46:05.630
46:06.530
46:07.320
46:10.020
46:13.870
46:36.810
46:37.640
46:42.000
46:46.920
46:48.440
46:49.620
46:54.050
46:57.150
46:58.190
47:04.520
47:14.870
47:23.030
47:23.160
47:36.060
47:37.120
47:38.020
47:38.950
48:18.780
48:41.500
48:42.330
48:42.410
50:13.230
50:13.980
50:14.830
50:18.190
50:20.250
50:21.490
50:22.400
50:23.500
50:24.680
50:26.470
51:21.950
51:23.690
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Place
OA
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Marissa
Mariah
Hailey
Ariana
Kenzie
Marlena
Lori
Savannah
Emma
Allison
Amy
Elsie
Kymberly
Taryn
April
Anthony
Emmanuel
Jill

Bob
Jenevieve
Indra
Kalyn
Nicolay
Katie
Bailey
Jorge
Cameron
Jonathan
Heather
Cami
John
Lisa

Allie

Joel
Gloria
Melissa
Brady
Chad
Stephanie
Santino
Shannon
Monica
Simon
Katelyn
Leslie
Ann
Annie

Troutner
Smith
Fisher
Scales
Clements
Nichols
Delmas
Tilley
Carponter
Hild
Childress
Childress
Russell
Anderson
Bradley
Carpenter
Barreto
Singer
Leibowitz
Mandell
Leibowitz
Lopez
Bashmachnikov
Griffith
Clark
Franco
Coffman
Brendefur
Hafer
Stark
Murray
Zimowsky
Parkvold
Parkvold
Chigbrow
Parkvold
Parkvold
Chigbrow
Olsen
Tong

Hull
Bergman
Lovett
Lovett
Young
Shelley
Hurtado
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Bib
621
588
586
464
473
554
595
602
597
565
547
548
546
549
545
79
90
637
70
460
69
54
83
84
80
85
451
18
77
32
100
38
33
34
40
35

37

86
578
509
522
523
560
497
496

5K Run

Full Results - All

Place

Div
98
99

100

101

102

103
21

104

105

106
22

107

108

109
29

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 12-14

Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 12-14

Age 12-14

Age 12-14

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 60-69

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 12-14

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under

5/2/2009

Place

Sex
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

192
193
194
195
196
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

(7

X

Pace
16:36.215
16:40.277
16:41.458
16:41.780
17:17.718
17:22.549
17:22.926
17:28.017
17:28.429
18:41.426
19:10.431
19:10.776
19:14.467
19:14.763
19:27.525
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time

51:35.240
51:47.860
51:51.530
51:52.530
53:44.190
53:59.200
54:00.370
54:16.190
54:17.470
58:04.270
59:34.390
59:35.460
59:46.930
59:47.850

1:00:27.500

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Katie
Erica
Elaine
Lisa
Kim
Ben
Danya
Amy
Linda
James
Donna
Lisa
Tamara
Rachel
Barbara
Samia
Michelle
April
Hailey
Xenya

Shelley
Laursen
Laursen
Harp
Doering
Arnzen
Gainor
Dockstader
Alexander
Rosenberg
Turner
Nyberg
Greenwood
Greenwood
McCoy
McCall
Wilkin
Arnzen
Sautebin
Gainor

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Bib
495
529
530
492
538
29
576
45

585
596
599
600
506
612
467
30
631
574

5K Run

Full Results - All

Place

Div
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

5/2/2009

Place

Sex
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

(7

b e e e e e e e e e i e e 1 e M e Y )

X

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name

Place

1 Gundars

2 Stan

3  Mike

4  Heather

5 Cathi

6 Mia

7 Korina

8 Nadia

9 Kelly

10 Sean

11 Bonnie

12 Bonita

13 Laura

14 Doug

15 Jeanette

16  Emily

17 Katie

18 Tania

19 Katie

20 Trish

21 Caroline

22 Rhonda
DNF LINDA
DNF Bailey
DNF Doug
DNF Lisa
DNF Jennifer
DNF Mike
DNF Cary

Kaupins
Olson

A valos
Thomas
Elliott
Severns
Ragland
Ahmed
Cross
Cross
Wiley
Hammer
Elliott
Strickling
angeletti
Rosenthal
O'Brien
Clements
Carpenter
O'Brien
Mair
Nichols
BYRON
Josoff
Strickling
Doering
Anderson
Avalos
Hicks

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

5K Walk
Full Results - All
Place

Bib Div Division

39 - Age 50-59

41 - Age 50-59
581 - Age 40-49
657 - Age 30-39

21 - Age 20-29

43 - Age 30-39
669 1 Age12-14
670 2  Age 12-14

1 1 Age 50-59

2 1 Age 40-49

11 1 Age 40-49
113 2 Age 50-59
114 1 Age 20-29

55 1  Age 50-59
668 3 Age 50-59

66 3 Age 12-14
25 4  Age 12-14
103 1 Age 30-39
622 1 Age 11 and Under

71 2 Age 40-49

65 3  Age 40-49
660 4  Age 40-49

42 DNF Age 50-59
630 DNF Age 11 and Under
9999 DNF Age 50-59
635 DNF Age 40-49

22 DNF Age 30-39
581 DNF Age 40-49
520 DNF Age 40-49

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex

AT SNOONRORRWN =2 WN =

14
15
16
17
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

B = o e =< e e e e e W e o e e e e i 1 e M 1 i B+ i 3 R

Pace
10:54.229
11:42.156
12:18.017
12:35.845
13:21.902
13:45.156
13:58.925
14:04.619
14:06.688
14:06.949
14:14.989
14:25.719
14:25.999
14:40.270
15:20.888
16:10.676
16:11.023
16:36.524
16:39.990
17:08.645
17:19.424
17:19.714
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
33:52.690
36:21.600
38:13.020
39:08.410
41:31.510
42:43.760
43:26.540
43:44.230
43:50.660
43:51.470
44:16.450
44:49.790
44:50.660
45:35.000
47:41.200
50:15.890
50:16.970
51:36.200
51:46.970
53:16.000
53:49.490
53:50.390
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Place
Div

ABEADADDDBADRADMOWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNDN=S 2 I a0 o hWN
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Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Sex First Name
F Katie
Payton
Louisa
Cami
Chloe
Abby

Lea
Reagan
Sara
Lizette
Mackenzie
Karis
Bailey
Elise
Olivia
Ashton
Araalyn
Emma
Paris
Skye
Naomi
Kaitlyn
Jayden
Annelle
Lydia
Lauren
Anna
Julia
Jane
Sara
Hannah
Madeline
Isabel
Isabella
Emma
Riley
Kelsi

Kori
VICTORIA
Brooklyne
Kavindra
Peyton
Lauren
Kimberly
Isabella
Sydney
Catherine
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5K Run

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Weedn 525
Lopez 485
Ford 480
Fielder 535
Fearey 517
Keeley 463
Sherman 462
Badger 493
Tinney 27

Pineda 512
Willis 484
Boockholdt 481
Rosenthal 527
boockholdt 675
Hullinger 510
Sullivan 534
Yeatts 615
Kerr 618
Bodie 450
Fitzgerald 455
Pickerel 601
Shepard 633
Summervill 466
Congdon 619
Arnold 471
Tate 678
Detwiler 515
Corkish 513
Gill 617
Murphy 616
Fearey 518
Plumlee 542
Forbes 614
Avalos 582
DeAngelie 540
Hatter 659
Nichols 528
Thomas 454
HARDAWAY 629
Hansen 507
Nicholas-Blount 494
Fillmore 482
Gothberg 640
McCoy 505
Beattie 465
Bauer 651
Boyd 503

5/2/2009

Place Place

OA
18
29
36
48
52
54
56
68
72
77
81
82
83
85
86
88
92
93
94
95
97
99

100
103
105
107
110
114
116
117
118
120
122
124
125
128
129
130
132
134
136
137
138
140
142
143
144

Sex
4
9
12

20
22
23
24
31
35
39
42
43
44
46
47
49
52
53
54
55
57
59
60
62
64
65
68
72
74
75
76
78
80
82
83
85
86
87
89
91
93
94
95
97
99
100
101

Pace
07:46.518
08:32.829
09:24.615
09:31.976
09:39.665
09:44.393
09:47.164
10:08.317
10:11.870
10:20.724
10:27.943
10:37.258
10:37.679
10:44.261
10:44.960
10:46.408
10:54.471
10:57.599
11:09.363
11:09.691
11:10.309
11:17.802
11:19.263
11:27.226
11:32.086
11:37.258
11:42.987
11:44.995
11:45.623
11:46.505
11:46.785
11:58.725
11:59.318
12:00.187
12:14.837
12:34.873
12:35.072
12:35.529
12:49.775
12:50.406
13:03.878
13:04.644
13:05.636
13:11.513
13:13.991
13:14.277
13:14.963

Clock Time

24:09.470
26:33.360
29:14.260
29:37.130
30:01.020
30:15.710
30:24.320
31:30.040
31:41.080
32:08.590
32:31.020
32:59.960
33:01.270
33:21.720
33:23.890
33:28.390
33:53.440
34:03.160
34:39.710
34:40.730
34:42.650
35:05.930
35:10.470
35:35.210
35:50.310
36:06.380
36:24.180
36:30.420
36:32.370
36:35.110
36:35.980
37:13.080
37:14.920
37:17.620
38:03.140
39:05.390
39:06.010
39:07.430
39:51.690
39:53.650
40:35.510
40:37.890
40:40.970
40:59.230
41:06.930
41:07.820
41:09.950
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Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Place
Div
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Sex First Name
F Kate
Ally
Kyra
Micki
Jazmyn
Taylor
Shellby
Taylor
Lenah
Bailee
Kimberly
Tara
Naomi
Makayla
Sophie
Anna
Riley
Krymsun
Lucy
Niamh
Emily
Victoria
Kezia
Sarah
Rachel
Claire
Baylee
Naolmi
Emma
Kaitlyn
Mahalie
Alyx
Mariah
Amy
Danielle
Jillie
Terace
Milana
Kalyn
Marleise
Naomi
Dani
Emily
Alexandra
Ava
Madison
Shelby
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5K Run
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Long 606
Miran 531
Gray 557
Hibbs 558
Hawkins 636
Looney 533
Watkins 536
Young 563
Matz 561
Hibbs 559
Oram 452
Kriz 456
Ahern 453
Rogers 584
Lizberg 604
Rozell 573
Clayeux 571
Schaefer 553
Clark Singer 638
Young 608
McAvoy 524
Mollette 498
Hild 566
Whinery 478
Madsen 483
Berheim 539
Munson 589
Williams 504
Hullinger 511
Royer 607
Hill 620
Wachter 598
Boldt 587
Eichelberger 634
Garcia 469
Herrold 486
Bennett 516
Angeletti 609
Lopez 680
Schafer 567
Funston 580
Cook 562
Estes 572
Ystueta 583
Valenzuela 551
Frostad 550
Bergman 508
5/2/2009

Place Place

OA
147
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
163
164
165
168
171
173
174
176
178
179
180
182
188
190
192
194
196
197
200
201
203
207
208
210
214
216
218
219
220
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

Sex
103
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
119
120
121
123
125
127
128
130
132
133
134
136
140
141
143
144
146
147
149
150
151
155
156
158
162
164
166
167
168
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Pace
13:18.310
13:22.227
13:29.285
13:29.807
13:30.032
13:30.380
13:30.650
13:33.003
13:33.296
13:33.560
13:35.114
13:35.713
13:37.599
13:40.058
13:41.728
13:46.009
13:50.547
14:01.313
14:04.252
14:05.855
14:07.271
14:10.856
14:33.666
14:39.456
14:40.537
14:41.123
14:43.386
14:44.200
14:50.673
14:51.542
15:00.164
15:03.907
15:04.287
15:06.711
15:15.040
15:19.234
15:19.865
15:20.164
15:32.984
15:40.563
15:40.589
16:09.820
16:10.061
16:10.335
16:11.416
16:12.079
16:12.478

Clock Time
41:20.350
41:32.520
41:54.450
41:56.070
41:56.770
41:57.850
41:58.690
42:06.000
42:06.910
42:07.730
42:12.560
42:14.420
42:20.280
42:27.920
42:33.110
42:46.410
43:00.510
43:33.960
43:43.090
43:48.070
43:52.470
44:03.610
45:14.480
45:32.470
45:35.830
45:37.650
45:44.680
45:47.210
46:07.320
46:10.020
46:36.810
46:48.440
46:49.620
46:57.150
47:23.030
47:36.060
47:38.020
47:38.950
48:18.780
48:42.330
48:42.410
50:13.230
50:13.980
50:14.830
50:18.190
50:20.250
50:21.490
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Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14

Place
Div
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

OwN =
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Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Sex First Name
F Megan
Sierra
Caitlin
Marissa
Mariah
Hailey
Ariana
Kenzie
Marlena
Savannah
Emma
Allison
Elsie
Kymberly
Taryn
Cameron
Hailey
Rachel
Allie
Katie

Kim

Erica
Katelyn
Annie
Danya

MMM TMTTMTMTTTTTTTTTT T T T ™™

Davis
Carter
Sophia
Ben

=L

Kelsea
Raechel
Sierra
Kelly
Kourtney
Alexandra
Krista
Emma
Lydia
Taylor
Kaylee
Kathy
Cami

F Katie

F Amy

F Bailey

B e e e A B 2 e M 0
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5K Run
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Dobson 501
Breaux 564
Hoyt 569
Troutner 621
Smith 588
Fisher 586
Scales 464
Clements 473
Nichols 554
Tilley 602
Carponter 597
Hild 565
Childress 548
Russell 546
Anderson 549
Coffman 451
Sautebin 631
Greenwood 600
Parkvold 33

Shelley 495
Doering 538
Laursen 529
Lovett 523
Hurtado 496
Gainor 576
Plumlee 543
Wahl 98

Scharfin 627
Arnzen 29

Donahue 93

Carpenter 656
Wallace 75

Weimer 662
Armstrong 106
Hardesty 91

Niswander 63

Clark Singer 639
Muhlstein 470
Munson 593
Wells 590
Garcia 468
Adams 475
Griffith 84

Dockstader 45

Clark 80

5/2/2009

Place
OA
230
232
234
236
237
238
239
240
241
243
244
245
247
248
249
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

13
53
184
DNF

25
28
31
41
49
80
91
109
149
161
162
187
215
DNF
DNF
DNF

Place

Sex
178
179
180
182
183
184
185
186
187
189
190
191

193
194
195
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

11

31

47
DNF

10
17
21
41
51
67
105
117
118
139
163
DNF
DNF
DNF

Pace
16:12.771
16:13.505
16:31.938
16:36.215
16:40.277
16:41.458
16:41.780
17:17.718
17:22.549
17:28.017
17:28.429
18:41.426
19:10.776
19:14.467
19:14.763
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

07:34.854
09:44.084
14:16.527
00:00.000

08:28.748
08:30.818
08:36.981
09:26.295
09:32.385
10:26.250
10:53.830
11:41.587
13:20.640
13:34.168
13:34.834
14:30.640
15:15.082
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
50:22.400
50:24.680
51:21.950
51:35.240
51:47.860
51:51.530
51:52.530
53:44.190
53:59.200
54:16.190
54:17.470
58:04.270
59:35.460
59:46.930
59:47.850
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

23:33.230
30:14.750
44:21.230
00:00.000

26:20.680
26:27.110
26:46.260
29:19.480
29:38.400
32:25.760
33:51.450
36:19.830
41:27.590
42:09.620
42:11.690
45:05.080
47:23.160
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Eighth Annual Hornet Run

5K Run
Group Results
Place Place Place
Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA  Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 12-14 DNF F Kalyn Lopez 54 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 12-14 DNF F Ann Shelley 497 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 12-14 1 M  Jayden Weaver 72 11 9 07:22.462  22:54.730
Age 12-14 2 M  Joe Lovelace 105 17 14 07:44.667 24:03.720
Age 12-14 3 M Emmanuel Barreto 78 32 22 08:39.028 26:52.620
Age 12-14 4 M  Asher Wheelock 674 33 23 08:44.702  27:10.250
Age 12-14 5 M  Kotter Lance 112 35 24 08:46.881 27:17.020
Age 12-14 6 M  Ben Rainey 53 42 25 09:26.688  29:20.700
Age 12-14 7 M Jack Wiley 9 50 29 09:32.823  29:39.760
Age 12-14 8 M  Chad Estes 81 61 34 09:54.319  30:46.550
Age 12-14 9 M  Sean Ahern 626 78 39 10:25.652  32:23.900
Age 12-14 10 M  Kraig McGee 14 90 40 10:48.458  33:34.760
Age 12-14 11 M  Devin Wirick 8 127 43 12:15.446  38:05.030
Age 12-14 12 M  Elijah Minnick 52 170 46  13:40.631  42:29.700
Age 12-14 13 M  Matthew Joslin 28 202 52 14:52.781  46:13.870
Age 12-14 DNF M  Santino Tong 86 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 12-14 DNF M  Emmanuel Barreto 90 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 12-14 DNF M  Nicolay Bashmachnikov 83 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 12-14 DNF M  Anthony Carpenter 79 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 12-14 DNF M  Joel Parkvold 34 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 12-14 DNF M  Jorge Franco 85 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 1 F Alex Goode 59 34 11 08:46.588 27:16.110
Age 15-19 2 F Maeve Strausser 20 79 40 10:25.941 32:24.800
Age 15-19 3 F Kiera Donahue 94 89 50 10:47.589  33:32.060
Age 15-19 4 F Alice Forbes 613 123 81 11:59.614  37:15.840
Age 15-19 5 F Katy McGee 16 172 126 13:44.860 42:42.840
Age 15-19 6 F Christine Mollette 499 181 135 14:10.364  44:02.080
Age 15-19 7 F Michelle Wiley 12 183 137 14:15.266  44:17.310
Age 15-19 DNF F Melissa Parkvold 35 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 DNF F Xenya Gainor 574 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 1 M Matt Howe 58 7 7 06:50.686  21:16.000
Age 15-19 2 M  Zakk Severns 44 43 26 09:27177  29:22.220
Age 15-19 3 M  Davis Cross 3 46 28 09:29.134  29:28.300
Age 15-19 4 M  John Armold 472 106 42  11:32.375  35:51.210
Age 15-19 DNF M  Brady Parkvold 7 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 1 F Anastasia  Mazhnikova 459 73 36 10:14.709  31:49.900
Age 20-29 2 F Megan Richardson 556 76 38 10:20.373  32:07.500
Age 20-29 3 F Cassie Thompson 62 87 48 10:46.241  33:27.870
Age 20-29 4 F Kristin Burns 491 135 92 13:03.666  40:34.850
Age 20-29 5 F Sara Gomez 487 141 98 13:11.744  40:59.950
Age 20-29 6 F Kelsey Martindale 461 146 102 13:15.510 41:11.650
Age 20-29 7 F Angie Graham 488 198 148 14:50.129  46:05.630
Age 20-29 8 F Laura Arnstam 632 221 169 15:40.296  48:41.500

www.BoiseY Striders.org 5/2/2009 Page 4 of 7



Division
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Place

N —~

Div
DNF
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Jenevieve

Josh
Geoffrey

Margaret
Julie
Elizabeth
Kara
Fernanda
Danielle
Natalie
Heidi
Kimber
Meghan
Stephanie
Heidi
Vashti
Carissa
Wendy
Sarah
Mindy
Dinah
Kelly
Jenn
Heather
Amie
Cathy

2

Angie
Angie
Bonnie
Kat
Rhonda
Jackie
April
Monica
Michelle
Cami
Samia
Stephanie
April
Lisa
Heather
Shannon

Everado

5K Run

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Mandell 460
Walker 108
Harmon 111
Mortimer 664
Tinney 26
Cooper 623
McGee 15
Brendefur 17
NanMeer 57
Piccola 36
Bromley 46
Green a7
Conrad 68
Phillips 88
Boockholdt 476
Summervill 661
Wahl 97
Rich 610
McClendon 611
Plumlee 544
HARDAWAY 628
Long 605
Miran 532
Sinnes 654
Schaefer 552
Whinery 479
Rodder 652
Sharp 489
Wachter 594
Prisbey 579
Parker 490
Holder 624
Bennett 514
Bradley 545
Bergman 509
Wilkin 467
Stark 32
McCall 612
Olsen 6
Arnzen 30
Zimowsky 38
Hafer 77
Hull 578
Santillan 73
5/2/2009

Place
OA
DNF

65
66

15
19
38
39
45
47
58
59
62
74
84
101
104
112
119
121
133
148
151
167
177
191
204
205
206
209
212
213
217
250
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Place
Sex
DNF

36
37

2
3
5
14
15
18
19
26
27
28
37
45
61
63
70
77
79
90
104
107
122
131
142
152
153
154
157
160
161
165
196
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Pace
00:00.000

09:57.525
10:01.522

07:14.947
07:35.838
07:46.827
09:25.172
09:25.542
09:28.165
09:30.257
09:52.900
09:53.315
09:54.651
10:19.794
10:37.911
11:19.491
11:29.385
11:43.537
11:47.090
11:58.986
12:50.068
13:18.651
13:28.278
13:38.243
14:03.917
14:39.794
15:00.431
15:01.835
15:03.418
15:05.713
15:09.083
15:12.414
15:19.575
19:27.525
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

06:08.610

Clock Time
00:00.000

30:56.510
31:08.930

22:31.380
23:36.290
24:10.430
29:15.990
29:17.140
29:25.290
29:31.790
30:42.140
30:43.430
30:47.580
32:05.700
33:01.990
35:11.180
35:41.920
36:25.890
36:36.930
37:13.890
39:52.600
41:21.410
41:51.320
42:22.280
43:42.050
45:33.520
46:37.640
46:42.000
46:46.920
46:54.050
47:04.520
47:14.870
47:37.120
1:00:27.500
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:05.270
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Place
Div

O oO~NOOPSWN-=-
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Z

DNF
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Sex First Name
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Eighth Annual Hornet Run

John
Andrew
Kraig
Adam
Nick
Gregg
Jason
Michael
Craig
Robert
James
Chad

Teri
Sally
Marilyn
Janet
Kim
Carolynn
Joy
Kimberly
Cheryl
Melissa
Jacque
Jennifer
Ann
Endi
Sara
Cindy
Rita
Laura
Carolyn
Karen
Cynthia
Lori
Amy
Indra
Tamara
Lisa
Lisa
Barbara
Jill
Gloria
Elaine

Mark
Layne

5K Run

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Wallace 74
Pence 50
McGee 13
Phillips 89
Clements 104
Conrad 67
Adams 87
Ide 48
Arnzen 31
Dobson 500
Rosenberg 4
Chigbrow 37
Calhoun 672
Davey 677
Weimer 663
Zadar 95
McGill 110
Badger 655
Pitkin 107
Fuisting 102
Tate 679
Hicks 521
Wilson 109
Clements 474
DeAngelie 541
Fillmore 477
McCandish 555
Munson 591
Clayeux 570
Niswander 64
Strickling 56
Minnick 51
Hoyt 568
Delmas 595
Childress 547
Leibowitz 69
Greenwood 599
Nyberg 596
Harp 492
McCoy 506
Singer 637
Chigbrow 40
Laursen 530
Calhoun 673
Davis 653
5/2/2009

Place Place

OA
10
23
24
51
55
63
75
102
189
231
DNF
DNF

8

27
40
57
67
69
70
71
108
111
113
115
126
139
160
169
175
186
195
21
235
242
246
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

N

Sex
8

18
19
30
32
35
38
41
49
53

DNF

DNF

1
7
16
25
30
32
33
34
66
69
71
73
84
96
116
124
129
138
145
159
181
188
192
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

N

Pace
07:18.069
08:24.010
08:28.169
09:36.405
09:46.865
09:54.918
10:20.055
11:19.823
14:39.176
16:13.125
00:00.000
00:00.000

07:01.474
08:30.039
09:25.906
09:52.620
10:07.914
10:08.626
10:08.922
10:11.612
11:37.573
11:43.251
11:43.891
11:45.304
12:15.105
13:06.089
13:33.888
13:40.354
13:568.616
14:28.861
14:41.390
15:07.045
16:32.498
17:22.926
19:10.431
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

06:09.630
06:10.055

Clock Time
22:41.080
26:05.960
26:18.880
29:50.890
30:23.390
30:48.410
32:06.510
35:12.210
45:31.600
50:23.500
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:49.520
26:24.690
29:18.270
30:41.270
31:28.790
31:31.000
31:31.920
31:40.280
36:07.360
36:25.000
36:26.990
36:31.380
38:03.970
40:42.380
42:08.750
42:28.840
43:25.580
44:59.550
45:38.480
46:58.190
51:23.690
54:00.370
59:34.390
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:08.440
19:09.760
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Place
Div

O oO~NOOPSWN-=-

A OODN -
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DNF
DNF
DNF

b wN =

DNF

Sex First Name
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Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Gary
John
Ken
Eddie
Tim
Jeff
lan
Chris
James
John
Ted
Jeff
David
Simon
Jonathan

Debbie
Mary
Kelli
Claudia
Gayle
Donna
Leslie
Linda

Bob
Mark
Brian
Dennis
Thayne
Bob

Hugh
John

5K Run
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Calhoun 671
Mortimer 665
Wiley 10
Daniels 666
Wahl 96
Bodell 49
Davey 676
Strausser 19
Clayton 76
Boyd 502
Challenger 603
Madsen 667
Breaux 577
Lovett 522
Brendefur 18
Greber 23
Hoey 92
Fredback 458
Terrell 457
Hughes 519
Turner 585
Young 560
Alexander 5
Walker 82
Mering 101
Greber 24
Ahern 625
Munson 592
Leibowitz 70
Millward 99
Murray 100
5/2/2009

Place Place

OA
5
6
14
16
20
22
26
44
60
145
185
193
233
DNF
DNF

37
64
96
98
131
DNF
DNF
DNF

12
30
166
199
DNF

21
DNF

Sex
5
6
12
13
15
17

20
27
33
44
48
50
54
DNF
DNF

13
29
56
58
88
DNF
DNF
DNF

10
21
45
51
DNF

16
DNF

Pace
06:27.770
06:49.327
07:35.359
07:39.134
08:02.124
08:11.143
08:29.759
09:27.747
09:53.727
13:15.169
14:24.126
14:40.818
16:14.081
00:00.000
00:00.000

09:24.883
09:55.214
11:10.003
11:11.651
12:49.430
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

06:14.445
07:33.502
08:33.753
13:37.940
14:50.418
00:00.000

08:10.126
00:00.000

Clock Time
20:04.800
21:11.780
23:34.800
23:46.530
24:57.960
25:25.980
26:23.820
29:23.990
30:44.710
41:10.590
44:44.840
45:36.700
50:26.470
00:00.000
00:00.000

29:15.090
30:49.330
34:41.700
34:46.820
39:50.620
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

19:23.400
23:29.030
26:36.230
42:21.340
46:06.530
00:00.000

25:22.820
00:00.000
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Division
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14
Age 12-14

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Place

Div
1
DNF

A WN-=-

WN -~

DNF
DNF

Eighth Annual Hornet Run
5K Walk
Group Results

Place Place
Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA  Sex Pace Clock Time
F Katie Carpenter 622 19 14 16:39.990 51:46.970
F Bailey Josoff 630 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
F Korina Ragland 669 7 4 13:58.925  43:26.540
F Nadia Ahmed 670 8 5 14:04.619  43:44.230
F Emily Rosenthal 66 16 11 16:10.676  50:15.890
F Katie O'Brien 25 17 12 16:11.023  50:16.970
F Cathi Elliott 21 5 2 13:21.902  41:31.510
F Laura Elliott 114 13 9 14:25.999  44:50.660
F Heather Thomas 657 4 1 12:35.845  39:08.410
F Mia Severns 43 6 3 13:45.156 42:43.760
F Tania Clements 103 18 13 16:36.524 51:36.200
F Jennifer Anderson 22 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
F Bonnie Wiley 11 11 7 14:14.989  44:16.450
F Trish O'Brien 71 20 15 17:08.645 53:16.000
F Caroline Mair 65 21 16 17:19.424  53:49.490
F Rhonda Nichols 660 22 17 17:19.714  53:50.390
F Lisa Doering 635 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
F Cary Hicks 520 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
M Mike A valos 581 3 3 12:18.017  38:13.020
M  Sean Cross 2 10 4 14:06.949  43:51.470
M Mike Avalos 581 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
F Kelly Cross 1 9 6 14:06.688  43:50.660
F Bonita Hammer 113 12 8 14:25.719 44:49.790
F Jeanette angeletti 668 15 10 15:20.888 47:41.200
F LINDA BYRON 42 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
M  Gundars Kaupins 39 1 1 10:54.229  33:52.690
M  Stan Olson 41 2 2 11:42.156  36:21.600
M  Doug Strickling 55 14 5 14:40.270  45:35.000
M Doug Strickling 9999 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name

1 Everado Santillan
2  Mark Calhoun
3 Layne Davis

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

5K Run
Top 3 Results - Male
Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace
73 - Age 30-39 1 M 06:08.610
673 - Age 40-49 2 M 06:09.630
653 - Age 40-49 3 M 06:10.055

5/2/2009

Clock Time
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Eighth Annual Hornet Run

5K Run
Top 3 Results - Female
Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace
8 Teri Calhoun 672 -  Age 40-49 1 F 07:01.474
9  Margaret Mortimer 664 - Age 30-39 2 F 07:14.947
15 Julie Tinney 26 - Age 30-39 3 F 07:35.838
www.BoiseY Striders.org 5/2/2009

Clock Time
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Eighth Annual Hornet Run
5K Walk
Top 3 Results - Male

Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div

1 Gundars Kaupins 39 -
2 Stan Olson 41 -
3  Mike A valos 581 -

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Place
Division Sex Sex
Age 50-59 1 M
Age 50-59 2 M
Age 40-49 3 M

5/2/2009

Clock Time
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Eighth Annual Hornet Run

5K Walk
Top 3 Results - Female
Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex
4  Heather Thomas 657 - Age 30-39 1 F
5 Cathi Elliott 21 - Age 20-29 2 F
6 Mia Severns 43 - Age 30-39 3 F
www.BoiseY Striders.org 5/2/2009

Clock Time
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Place
OA
215

75
166
165
78
DNF
249
219
106
49
105
221
DNF
DNF
189
124
69
68
32
DNF
DNF
143
142
217
218
DNF
229
194
22
94
208
85
84
82
144
145
250
233
232
39
DNF
58
135

DNF

First Name Last Name

Cami
Jason
Dennis
Naomi
Sean
Linda
Taryn
Milana
John
Kourtney
Lydia
Laura
April
Ben
Craig
Isabella
Carolynn
Reagan
Emmanue
Emmanue
Nicolay
Sydney
Isabella
Jackie
Terace
Monica
Shelby
Claire
Jeff
Paris
Mariah
Elise
Heidi
Karis
Catherine
John
April
David
Sierra
Fernanda
Jonathan
Heidi
Kristin
Gary
Mark
Teri
Anthony

Adams
Adams
Ahern
Ahern
Ahern
Alexander
Anderson
Angeletti
Armold
Armstrong
Arnold
Arnstam
Arnzen
Arnzen
Arnzen
Avalos
Badger
Badger
Barreto
Barreto
Bashmachnikov
Bauer
Beattie
Bennett
Bennett
Bergman
Bergman
Berheim
Bodell
Bodie
Boldt
boockholdt
Boockholdt
Boockholdt
Boyd
Boyd
Bradley
Breaux
Breaux
Brendefur
Brendefur
Bromley
Burns
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Carpenter

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Bib
475
87
625
453
626

549
609
472
106
471
632
30
29
31
582
655
493
78
90
83
651
465
514
516
509
508
539
49
450
587
675
476
481
503
502
545
577
564
17
18
46
491
671
673
672
79

5K Run

List by Name - All

Place

Div
13
7
4
60
9
DNF
109
85

25

DNF
DNF

34

DNF
DNF
46
45
28
84
DNF
94
73

19
80
14
10
12
47
10
29
13
96

DNF

I NG )

DN

Division

Age 12-14

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 12-14

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 12-14

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex

163
38
45
121
39
DNF
195
167
42
21
64
169
DNF
DNF
49
82
32
31
22
DNF
DNF
100
99
165
166
DNF
177
144
17
54
156
46
45
43
101
44
196
54
179
15
DNF
26
92

DNF

F

Pace
15:15.082
10:20.055
13:37.940
13:37.599
10:25.652
00:00.000
19:14.763
15:20.164
11:32.375
09:32.385
11:32.086
15:40.296
00:00.000
00:00.000
14:39.176
12:00.187
10:08.626
10:08.317
08:39.028
00:00.000
00:00.000
13:14.277
13:13.991
15:19.575
15:19.865
00:00.000
16:12.478
14:41.123
08:11.143
11:09.363
15:04.287
10:44.261
10:37.911
10:37.258
13:14.963
13:15.169
19:27.525
16:14.081
16:13.505
09:25.542
00:00.000
09:52.900
13:03.666
06:27.770
06:09.630
07:01.474
00:00.000

Clock Time

47:23.160
32:06.510
42:21.340
42:20.280
32:23.900
00:00.000
59:47.850
47:38.950
35:51.210
29:38.400
35:50.310
48:41.500
00:00.000
00:00.000
45:31.600
37:17.620
31:31.000
31:30.040
26:52.620
00:00.000
00:00.000
41:07.820
41:06.930
47:37.120
47:38.020
00:00.000
50:21.490
45:37.650
25:25.980
34:39.710
46:49.620
33:21.720
33:01.990
32:59.960
41:09.950
41:10.590

1:00:27.500

50:26.470
50:24.680
29:17.140
00:00.000
30:42.140
40:34.850
20:04.800
19:08.440
21:49.520
00:00.000
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Place
OA
28
244
185

DNF
DNF
246
247
DNF
109
178
174
175
60
115
240
55
DNF
103
63
62
224
19
114
46
16
26
27

126
125
242
110
230
231
DNF
DNF
25
89
210
61
225
52
118
48
139
137
238

First Name Last Name

Raechel
Emma
Ted
Chad
Gloria
Amy
Elsie
Bailey
Emma
Lucy
Riley
Rita
James
Jennifer
Kenzie
Nick
Cameron
Annelle
Gregg
Meghan
Dani
Elizabeth
Julia
Davis
Eddie
lan
Sally
Layne
Ann
Emma
Lori
Anna
Megan
Robert
Amy
Kim
Kelsea
Kiera
Amy
Chad
Emily
Chloe
Hannah
Cami
Endi
Peyton
Hailey

Carpenter
Carponter
Challenger
Chigbrow
Chigbrow
Childress
Childress
Clark
Clark Singer
Clark Singer
Clayeux
Clayeux
Clayton
Clements
Clements
Clements
Coffman
Congdon
Conrad
Conrad
Cook
Cooper
Corkish
Cross
Daniels
Davey
Davey
Davis
DeAngelie
DeAngelie
Delmas
Detwiler
Dobson
Dobson
Dockstader
Doering
Donahue
Donahue
Eichelberger
Estes
Estes
Fearey
Fearey
Fielder
Fillmore
Fillmore
Fisher

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Bib
656
597
603
37
40
547
548
80
639
638
571
570
76
474
473
104
451
619
67
68
562
623
513

666
676
677
653
541
540
595
515
501
500
45
538
93
94
634
81
572
517
518
535
477
482
586

5K Run
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
2 Age 12-14
105 Age 11 and Under
11 Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
22 Age 40-49
107 Age 11 and Under
DNF Age 12-14
8 Age 12-14
66 Age 11 and Under
64 Age 11 and Under
16 Age 40-49
9  Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
102 Age 11 and Under
5 Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 and Under
24 Age 11 and Under
6 Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
89 Age 11 and Under
1 Age 30-39
28 Age 11 and Under
3 Age 15-19
4  Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
1 Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
35 Age 11 and Under
21 Age 40-49
27 Age 11 and Under
95 Age 11 and Under
10 Age 30-39
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 11 and Under
1 Age 12-14
3 Age 15-19
81 Age 11 and Under
8 Age 12-14
90 Age 11 and Under
5 Age 11 and Under
31 Age 11 and Under
4  Age 11 and Under
13  Age 40-49
42 Age 11 and Under
100 Age 11 and Under

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex

8
190
48
DNF
DNF
192
193
DNF
67
132
128
129
33
73
186
32
DNF
62
35
28
172
5
72
28
13
20
7
3
84
83
188
68
178
53
DNF
DNF

50
158
34
173
22
76
20
96
94
184

Pace
08:30.818
17:28.429
14:24.126
00:00.000
00:00.000
19:10.431
19:10.776
00:00.000
11:41.587
14:04.252
13:50.547
13:58.616
09:53.727
11:45.304
17:17.718
09:46.865
00:00.000
11:27.226
09:54.918
09:54.651
16:09.820
07:46.827
11:44.995
09:29.134
07:39.134
08:29.759
08:30.039
06:10.055
12:15.105
12:14.837
17:22.926
11:42.987
16:12.771
16:13.125
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:28.748
10:47.589
15:06.711
09:54.319
16:10.061
09:39.665
11:46.785
09:31.976
13:06.089
13:04.644
16:41.458

Clock Time

26:27.110
54:17.470
44:44.840
00:00.000
00:00.000
59:34.390
59:35.460
00:00.000
36:19.830
43:43.090
43:00.510
43:25.580
30:44.710
36:31.380
53:44.190
30:23.390
00:00.000
35:35.210
30:48.410
30:47.580
50:13.230
24:10.430
36:30.420
29:28.300
23:46.530
26:23.820
26:24.690
19:09.760
38:03.970
38:03.140
54:00.370
36:24.180
50:22.400
50:23.500
00:00.000
00:00.000
26:20.680
33:32.060
46:57.150
30:46.550
50:13.980
30:01.020
36:35.980
29:37.130
40:42.380
40:37.890
51:51.530
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Place
OA
95
123
122
36

DNF
96
228
71
223
DNF
DNF
214
187
116
141
34
138
198
152
30
37
59
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
134
133
132
80
66
DNF
128
154
216
159
153
111
245
188
203
64
213

234
235
131

First Name Last Name

Skye
Alice
Isabel
Louisa
Jorge
Kelli
Madison
Kimberly
Naomi
Danya
Xenya
Danielle
Kathy
Jane
Sara
Alex
Lauren
Angie
Kyra
Brian
Debbie
Kimber
Rachel
Tamara
Katie
Heather
Brooklyne
Dinah
VICTORIA
Alexandra
Geoffrey
Lisa
Riley
Jazmyn
Jillie
Bailee
Micki
Melissa
Allison
Kezia
Mahalie
Mary
Rhonda
Matt
Caitlin
Cynthia
Gayle

Fitzgerald
Forbes
Forbes
Ford
Franco
Fredback
Frostad
Fuisting
Funston
Gainor
Gainor
Garcia
Garcia
Gill
Gomez
Goode
Gothberg
Graham
Gray
Greber
Greber
Green
Greenwood
Greenwood
Griffith
Hafer
Hansen
HARDAWAY
HARDAWAY
Hardesty
Harmon
Harp
Hatter
Hawkins
Herrold
Hibbs
Hibbs
Hicks

Hild

Hild

Hill

Hoey
Holder
Howe
Hoyt

Hoyt
Hughes

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Bib
455
613
614
480
85
458
550
102
580
576
574
469
468
617
487
59
640
488
557
24
23
47
600
599
84
77
507
628
629
91
111
492
659
636
486
559
558
521
565
566
620
92
624
58
569
568
519

5K Run

List by Name - All

Place

Div
20
4
33
3
DNF
3
93
7
88
DNF
DNF
82
12
29

43

50

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
40
16
39

DNF
36
52
83
57
51

106
70
78
27

97
20

Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex
55
81
80
12
DNF
56
176
34
171
DNF
DNF
162
139
74
98
11
95
148
108
21
13
27
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
91
90
89
41
37
DNF
85
110
164
115
109
69
191
140
151
29
161

180
181
88

Pace
11:09.691
11:59.614
11:59.318
09:24.615
00:00.000
11:10.003
16:12.079
10:11.612
15:40.589
00:00.000
00:00.000
15:15.040
14:30.640
11:45.623
13:11.744
08:46.588
13:05.636
14:50.129
13:29.285
08:33.753
09:24.883
09:53.315
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
12:50.406
12:50.068
12:49.775
10:26.250
10:01.522
00:00.000
12:34.873
13:30.032
15:19.234
13:33.560
13:29.807
11:43.251
18:41.426
14:33.666
15:00.164
09:55.214
15:12.414
06:50.686
16:31.938
16:32.498
12:49.430

Clock Time

34:40.730
37:15.840
37:14.920
29:14.260
00:00.000
34:41.700
50:20.250
31:40.280
48:42.410
00:00.000
00:00.000
47:23.030
45:05.080
36:32.370
40:59.950
27:16.110
40:40.970
46:05.630
41:54.450
26:36.230
29:15.090
30:43.430
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
39:53.650
39:52.600
39:51.690
32:25.760
31:08.930
00:00.000
39:05.390
41:56.770
47:36.060
42:07.730
41:56.070
36:25.000
58:04.270
45:14.480
46:36.810
30:49.330
47:14.870
21:16.000
51:21.950
51:23.690
39:50.620
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Place

OA
DNF
200
86
DNF
102
202
54
93
164
35
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
171
147
148
155
DNF
220
29
17
DNF
DNF
193
192
DNF
146
158
73
180
DNF
160
119
DNF
140
38
172
24
90
67
12
21
170
21
150
151

First Name Last Name

Shannon
Emma
Olivia
Annie
Michael
Matthew
Abby
Emma
Tara
Kotter
Elaine
Erica
Bob
Indra
Sophie
Kate
Kelly
Taylor
Kalyn
Kalyn
Payton
Joe
Katelyn
Simon
Jeff
Rachel
Jenevieve
Kelsey
Lenah
Anastasia
Emily
Samia
Sara
Sarah
Barbara
Kimberly
Kara
Katy
Kraig
Kraig
Kim
Mark
Hugh
Elijah
Karen
Ally
Jenn

Hull
Hullinger
Hullinger
Hurtado
Ide
Joslin
Keeley
Kerr

Kriz
Lance
Laursen
Laursen
Leibowitz
Leibowitz
Lizberg
Long
Long
Looney
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lovelace
Lovett
Lovett
Madsen
Madsen
Mandell
Martindale
Matz
Mazhnikova
McAvoy
McCall
McCandish
McClendon
McCoy
McCoy
McGee
McGee
McGee
McGee
McGil
Mering
Millward
Minnick
Minnick
Miran
Miran

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Bib
578
511
510
496
48
28
463
618
456
112
530
529
70
69
604
606
605
533
54
680
485
105
523
522
667
483
460
461
561
459
524
612
555
611
506
505
15
16
13
14
110
101
99
52
51
531
532

5K Run

List by Name - All

Place

Div
DNF
76
15
DNF
8
13
6
18
59
5
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
62
48
17
53
DNF
86

DNF
DNF
12
72
DNF

DNF

Division

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex

DNF
149
47
DNF
41
52
23
53
120
24
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
125
103
104
111
DNF
168
9
14
DNF
DNF
50
143
DNF
102
114
36
134
DNF
116
77
DNF
97
14
126
19
40
30
10
16
46
159
106
107

Pace
00:00.000
14:50.673
10:44.960
00:00.000
11:19.823
14:52.781
09:44.393
10:57.599
13:35.713
08:46.881
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
13:41.728
13:18.310
13:18.651
13:30.380
00:00.000
15:32.984
08:32.829
07:44.667
00:00.000
00:00.000
14:40.818
14:40.537
00:00.000
13:15.510
13:33.296
10:14.709
14:07.271
00:00.000
13:33.888
11:47.090
00:00.000
13:11.513
09:25.172
13:44.860
08:28.169
10:48.458
10:07.914
07:33.502
08:10.126
13:40.631
15:07.045
13:22.227
13:28.278

Clock Time

00:00.000
46:07.320
33:23.890
00:00.000
35:12.210
46:13.870
30:15.710
34:03.160
42:14.420
27:17.020
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
42:33.110
41:20.350
41:21.410
41:57.850
00:00.000
48:18.780
26:33.360
24:03.720
00:00.000
00:00.000
45:36.700
45:35.830
00:00.000
41:11.650
42:06.910
31:49.900
43:52.470
00:00.000
42:08.750
36:36.930
00:00.000
40:59.230
29:15.990
42:42.840
26:18.880
33:34.760
31:28.790
23:29.030
25:22.820
42:29.700
46:58.190
41:32.520
41:51.320
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Place

OA
181
182

149
196
169
161
199
117
DNF
45
136
129
241
91
186
DNF
DNF
163
212
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
23
51
74
47
97
77
70
13
120
121
209
42
112
76
204
168
DNF
83
201
173
248

First Name Last Name

Christine
Victoria
John
Margaret
Lydia
Baylee
Cindy
Taylor
Thayne
Sara
John
Danielle
Kavindra
Kelsi
Marlena
Krista
Laura
Lisa
Stephanie
Kimberly
Kat

Allie
Brady
Joel
Melissa
Andrew
Adam
Stephanie
Natalie
Naomi
Lizette
Joy
Davis
Madeline
Mindy
Bonnie
Ben
Wendy
Megan

5

Makayla
James
Bailey
Kaitlyn
Anna
Kymberly
Everado

Mollette
Mollette
Mortimer
Mortimer
Muhlstein
Munson
Munson
Munson
Munson
Murphy
Murray
NanMeer

Nicholas-Blount

Nichols
Nichols
Niswander
Niswander
Nyberg
Olsen
Oram
Parker
Parkvold
Parkvold
Parkvold
Parkvold
Pence
Phillips
Phillips
Piccola
Pickerel
Pineda
Pitkin
Plumlee
Plumlee
Plumlee
Prisbey
Rainey
Rich
Richardson
Rodder
Rogers
Rosenberg
Rosenthal
Royer
Rozell
Russell
Santillan

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Bib
499
498
665
664
470
589
591
593
592
616
100
57
494
528
554
63
64
596
6
452
490
33

34
35
50
89
88
36
601
512
107
543
542
544
579
53
610
556
652
584

527
607
573
546
73

5K Run

List by Name - All

Place

Div
6
69
2
9
74
15
10
5
30
DNF
4
41

DNF

108

Division

Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 60-69

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 12-14

Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 12-14

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex
135
136

6
2
105
146
124
117
51
75
DNF
18
93
86
187
51
138

DNF
DNF
119
160
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

18
30
37
19
57
39
33
11
78
79
157
25
70
38
152
123

DNF
44
150
127
194

=i B 2 W e T e W o e e & e o e e & e 3 e e T 3 Tl =i e M o e e T T e e T e+ i i 3 e e T e Bl n

Pace
14:10.364
14:10.856
06:49.327
07:14.947
13:20.640
14:43.386
13:40.354
13:34.168
14:50.418
11:46.505
00:00.000
09:28.165
13:03.878
12:35.072
17:22.549
10:53.830
14:28.861
00:00.000
00:00.000
13:35.114
15:09.083
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:24.010
09:36.405
10:19.794
09:30.257
11:10.309
10:20.724
10:08.922
07:34.854
11:58.725
11:58.986
15:05.713
09:26.688
11:43.537
10:20.373
15:00.431
13:40.058
00:00.000
10:37.679
14:51.542
13:46.009
19:14.467
06:08.610

Clock Time

44:02.080
44:03.610
21:11.780
22:31.380
41:27.590
45:44.680
42:28.840
42:09.620
46:06.530
36:35.110
00:00.000
29:25.290
40:35.510
39:06.010
53:59.200
33:51.450
44:59.550
00:00.000
00:00.000
42:12.560
47:04.520
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
26:05.960
29:50.890
32:05.700
29:31.790
34:42.650
32:08.590
31:31.920
23:33.230
37:13.080
37:13.890
46:54.050
29:20.700
36:25.890
32:07.500
46:37.640
42:27.920
00:00.000
33:01.270
46:10.020
42:46.410
59:46.930
19:05.270
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Place
OA
DNF
239
177
176
222
184
43
205
DNF
DNF
99
56
DNF
167
237
DNF
44
79
195
88
100
101
108
107
98
130
87
243
15
72
DNF
236
DNF
227
207
206
104
53
20

65
10
31
156
11
18
41

First Name Last Name

Hailey
Ariana
Amie
Krymsun
Marleise
Sophia
Zakk
Angie
Ann
Katie
Kaitlyn
Lea

Jill
Heather
Mariah
Cami
Chris
Maeve
Carolyn
Ashton
Jayden
Vashti
Cheryl
Lauren
Claudia
Kori
Cassie
Savannah
Julie
Sara
Santino
Marissa
Donna
Ava
Alyx
Angie
Carissa
Carter
Tim
Bob
Josh
John
Sierra
Shellby
Jayden
Katie
Kelly

Sautebin
Scales
Schaefer
Schaefer
Schafer
Scharfin
Severns
Sharp
Shelley
Shelley
Shepard
Sherman
Singer
Sinnes
Smith
Stark
Strausser
Strausser
Strickling
Sullivan
Summervill
Summervill
Tate

Tate
Terrell
Thomas
Thompson
Tilley
Tinney
Tinney
Tong
Troutner
Turner
Valenzuela
Wachter
Wachter
Wahl
Wahl
Wahl
Walker
Walker
Wallace
Wallace
Watkins
Weaver
Weedn
Weimer

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Bib
631
464
552
553
567
627
44
489
497
495
633
462
637
654
588
32
19
20
56
534
466
661
679
678
457
454
62
602
26
27
86
621
585
551
598
594
97
98
96
82
108
74
75
536
72
525
662

5K Run

List by Name - All

Place

Div
DNF
101
20
65
87
3
2
23
DNF
DNF
22

DNF
19
99

DNF

Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 15-19

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex
DNF
185
131
130
170

47
26
153
DNF
DNF
59
24
DNF
122
183
DNF
27
40
145
49
60
61
66
65
58
87
48
189

35
DNF
182
DNF
175
155
154
63
31
15

36

10
112

17

Pace
00:00.000
16:41.780
14:03.917
14:01.313
15:40.563
14:16.527
09:27.177
15:01.835
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:17.802
09:47.164
00:00.000
13:38.243
16:40.277
00:00.000
09:27.747
10:25.941
14:41.390
10:46.408
11:19.263
11:19.491
11:37.573
11:37.258
11:11.651
12:35.529
10:46.241
17:28.017
07:35.838
10:11.870
00:00.000
16:36.215
00:00.000
16:11.416
15:03.907
15:03.418
11:29.385
09:44.084
08:02.124
06:14.445
09:57.525
07:18.069
08:36.981
13:30.650
07:22.462
07:46.518
09:26.295

Clock Time

00:00.000
51:52.530
43:42.050
43:33.960
48:42.330
44:21.230
29:22.220
46:42.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:05.930
30:24.320
00:00.000
42:22.280
51:47.860
00:00.000
29:23.990
32:24.800
45:38.480
33:28.390
35:10.470
35:11.180
36:07.360
36:06.380
34:46.820
39:07.430
33:27.870
54:16.190
23:36.290
31:41.080
00:00.000
51:35.240
00:00.000
50:18.190
46:48.440
46:46.920
35:41.920
30:14.750
24:57.960
19:23.400
30:56.510
22:41.080
26:46.260
41:58.690
22:54.730
24:09.470
29:19.480
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Place

OA
40
162
33
191
190
50
14
183
DNF
197
81
113
127
92
DNF
179
157
226
57
DNF

First Name Last Name

Marilyn
Kaylee
Asher
Cathy
Sarah
Jack

Ken
Michelle
Michelle
Naolmi
Mackenzie
Jacque
Devin
Araalyn
Leslie
Niamh
Taylor
Alexandra
Janet

Lisa

Weimer
Wells
Wheelock
Whinery
Whinery
Wiley
Wiley
Wiley
Wilkin
Williams
Willis
Wilson
Wirick
Yeatts
Young
Young
Young
Ystueta
Zadar
Zimowsky

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

5K Run
List by Name - All
Place

Bib Div Division
663 2 Age 40-49
590 11 Age 12-14
674 4 Age 12-14
479 21 Age 30-39
478 71 Age 11 and Under
9 7 Age 12-14

10 3 Age 40-49

12 7 Age 15-19
467 DNF Age 30-39
504 75 Age 11 and Under
484 11 Age 11 and Under
109 10 Age40-49

8 11 Age 12-14
615 17 Age 11 and Under
560 DNF Age 50-59
608 67 Age 11 and Under
563 55 Age 11 and Under
583 91 Age 11 and Under
95 3 Age 40-49

38 DNF Age 30-39

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex

16
118
23
142
141
29
12
137
DNF
147
42
71
43
52
DNF
133
113
174
25
DNF

i e e W e e o e i & e+ e+ e T 3 Tl W+ i 1 Wl 3

Pace
09:25.906
13:34.834
08:44.702
14:39.794
14:39.456
09:32.823
07:35.359
14:15.266
00:00.000
14:44.200
10:27.943
11:43.891
12:15.446
10:54.471
00:00.000
14:05.855
13:33.003
16:10.335
09:52.620
00:00.000

Clock Time

29:18.270
42:11.690
27:10.250
45:33.520
45:32.470
29:39.760
23:34.800
44:17.310
00:00.000
45:47.210
32:31.020
36:26.990
38:05.030
33:53.440
00:00.000
43:48.070
42:06.000
50:14.830
30:41.270
00:00.000
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Place
OA

DNF
15
DNF
DNF
19
18

10
DNF

13
12
DNF
DNF

21
22
17
20
16

14
DNF

11

First Name Last Name

Mike
Nadia
Jennifer
Jeanette
Mike
LINDA
Katie
Tania
Kelly
Sean
Lisa
Cathi
Laura
Bonita
Cary
Bailey
Gundars
Caroline
Rhonda
Katie
Trish
Stan
Korina
Emily
Mia
Doug
Doug
Heather
Bonnie

A valos
Ahmed
Anderson
angeletti
Avalos
BYRON
Carpenter
Clements
Cross
Cross
Doering
Elliott
Elliott
Hammer
Hicks
Josoff
Kaupins
Mair
Nichols
O'Brien
O'Brien
Olson
Ragland
Rosenthal
Severns
Strickling
Strickling
Thomas
Wiley

www.BoiseY Striders.org

5K Walk
List by Name - All
Place
Bib Div Division
581 - Age 40-49
670 2  Age 12-14
22 DNF Age 30-39
668 3  Age 50-59
581 DNF Age 40-49
42 DNF Age 50-59
622 1
103 1 Age 30-39
1 1 Age 50-59
2 1 Age 40-49
635 DNF Age 40-49
21 - Age 20-29
114 1 Age 20-29
113 2 Age 50-59
520 DNF Age 40-49
630 DNF
39 - Age 50-59
65 3  Age 40-49
660 4  Age 40-49
25 4  Age 12-14
71 2  Age 40-49
41 - Age 50-59
669 1  Age12-14
66 3 Age 12-14
43 - Age 30-39
55 1  Age 50-59
9999 DNF Age 50-59
657 - Age 30-39
11 1 Age 40-49

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex

DNF
10
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
1
16
17
12
15

bt B == & e e = e e e =i e e e o e e =i e e e Bl + i 1 i+ 6

Pace
12:18.017
14:04.619
00:00.000
15:20.888
00:00.000
00:00.000
16:39.990
16:36.524
14:06.688
14:06.949
00:00.000
13:21.902
14:25.999
14:25.719
00:00.000
00:00.000
10:54.229
17:19.424
17:19.714
16:11.023
17:08.645
11:42.156
13:58.925
16:10.676
13:45.156
14:40.270
00:00.000
12:35.845
14:14.989

Clock Time
38:13.020
43:44.230
00:00.000
47:41.200
00:00.000
00:00.000
51:46.970
51:36.200
43:50.660
43:51.470
00:00.000
41:31.510
44:50.660
44:49.790
00:00.000
00:00.000
33:52.690
53:49.490
53:50.390
50:16.970
53:16.000
36:21.600
43:26.540
50:15.890
42:43.760
45:35.000
00:00.000
39:08.410
44:16.450
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Place
OA
46

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
127
50
14
183
24
a0
38
172
39
DNF
44
79
37
30
15
72
202
DNF
DNF
189
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
47
DNF
DNF
DNF
43
DNF
58
59
102
22
23
211
170
42
DNF
195
45

First Name Last Name

Davis
James
Linda
Stephanie
Brady
Devin
Jack
Ken
Michelle
Kraig
Kraig
Kara
Katy
Fernanda
Jonathan
Chris
Maeve
Debbie
Brian
Julie
Sara
Matthew
Ben
April
Craig
Cami
Allie
Joel
Melissa
Natalie
Chad
Lisa
Gloria
Zakk
Amy
Heidi
Kimber
Michael
Jeff
Andrew
Karen
Elijah
Ben
Kalyn
Carolyn
Danielle
Matt

Cross
Rosenberg
Alexander
Olsen
Parkvold
Wirick
Wiley
Wiley
Wiley
McGee
McGee
McGee
McGee
Brendefur
Brendefur
Strausser
Strausser
Greber
Greber
Tinney
Tinney
Joslin
Arnzen
Arnzen
Arnzen
Stark
Parkvold
Parkvold
Parkvold
Piccola
Chigbrow
Zimowsky
Chigbrow
Severns
Dockstader
Bromley
Green

Ide

Bodell
Pence
Minnick
Minnick
Rainey
Lopez
Strickling
NanMeer
Howe

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Eighth Annual Hornet Run
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
56
57
58

5K Run
List by Bib - All
Place
Div Division
3 Age 15-19
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 15-19
11 Age 12-14
7 Age 12-14
3  Age 40-49
7 Age 15-19
3  Age 30-39
10 Age 12-14
2 Age 30-39
5 Age 15-19
3  Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
2  Age 15-19
1 Age 50-59
3  Age 50-59
- Age 30-39
9 Age 11 and Under
13  Age 12-14
DNF Age 11 and Under
DNF Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 11 and Under
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 15-19
5 Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
2  Age 15-19
DNF Age 12-14
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
19 Age 40-49
12 Age 12-14
6 Age12-14
DNF Age 12-14
18 Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 15-19
5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex
28
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
43
29
12
137
19
40
14
126
15
DNF
27
40
13
21
3
35
52
DNF
DNF
49
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
19
DNF
DNF
DNF
26
DNF
26
27
41
17
18
159
46
25
DNF
145
18

Pace
09:29.134
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
12:15.446
09:32.823
07:35.359
14:15.266
08:28.169
10:48.458
09:25.172
13:44.860
09:25.542
00:00.000
09:27.747
10:25.941
09:24.883
08:33.753
07:35.838
10:11.870
14:52.781
00:00.000
00:00.000
14:39.176
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
09:30.257
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
09:27.177
00:00.000
09:52.900
09:53.315
11:19.823
08:11.143
08:24.010
15:07.045
13:40.631
09:26.688
00:00.000
14:41.390
09:28.165
06:50.686

Clock Time
29:28.300
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
38:05.030
29:39.760
23:34.800
44:17.310
26:18.880
33:34.760
29:15.990
42:42.840
29:17.140
00:00.000
29:23.990
32:24.800
29:15.090
26:36.230
23:36.290
31:41.080
46:13.870
00:00.000
00:00.000
45:31.600
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:31.790
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
29:22.220
00:00.000
30:42.140
30:43.430
35:12.210
25:25.980
26:05.960
46:58.190
42:29.700
29:20.700
00:00.000
45:38.480
29:25.290
21:16.000
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Place
OA
34
87
91
186
63
62

DNF
DNF
11

10
31
60
DNF
32
DNF
DNF
61

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
75
74
51
DNF
80
64
25
89
57
20
104
53
21
DNF
12
71
55
17
49
70
65
113
67
66

First Name Last Name

Alex
Cassie
Krista
Laura
Gregg
Meghan
Indra
Bob
Jayden
Everado
John
Sierra
James
Heather
Emmanuel
Anthony
Bailey
Chad
Bob
Nicolay
Katie
Jorge
Santino
Jason
Stephanie
Adam
Emmanuel
Alexandra
Mary
Kelsea
Kiera
Janet
Tim
Carissa
Carter
Hugh
John
Mark
Kimberly
Nick

Joe
Kourtney
Joy

Josh
Jacque
Kim
Geoffrey

Goode
Thompson
Niswander
Niswander
Conrad
Conrad
Leibowitz
Leibowitz
Weaver
Santillan
Walllace
Wallace
Clayton
Hafer
Barreto
Carpenter
Clark
Estes
Walker
Bashmachnikov
Griffith
Franco
Tong
Adams
Phillips
Phillips
Barreto
Hardesty
Hoey
Donahue
Donahue
Zadar
Wahl
Wahl
Wahl
Millward
Murray
Mering
Fuisting
Clements
Lovelace
Armstrong
Pitkin
Walker
Wilson
McGill
Harmon

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Bib
59
62
63
64
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

5K Run
List by Bib - All
Place
Div Division
1 Age 15-19
3  Age 20-29
7 Age 12-14
17  Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 50-59
1  Age 12-14
- Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
3 Age 12-14
9  Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
3 Age 12-14
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 12-14
8 Age 12-14
1 Age 50-59
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 12-14
DNF Age 12-14
7  Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
DNF Age 12-14
6 Age 12-14
2 Age 50-59
1 Age 12-14
3 Age 15-19
3  Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
2  Age 11 and Under
1 Age 60-69
DNF Age 60-69
2 Age 50-59
7  Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
2  Age 12-14
5 Age 12-14
6 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
10 Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
2  Age 20-29
5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex

11
48
51
138
35
28
DNF
DNF
9
1
8
10
33
DNF
22
DNF
DNF
34

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
38
37
30
DNF
41
29

50
25
15
63
31
16
DNF
10
34
32
14
21
33
36
71
30
37
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Pace
08:46.588
10:46.241
10:53.830
14:28.861
09:54.918
09:54.651
00:00.000
00:00.000
07:22.462
06:08.610
07:18.069
08:36.981
09:53.727
00:00.000
08:39.028
00:00.000
00:00.000
09:54.319
06:14.445
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
10:20.055
10:19.794
09:36.405
00:00.000
10:26.250
09:55.214
08:28.748
10:47.589
09:52.620
08:02.124
11:29.385
09:44.084
08:10.126
00:00.000
07:33.502
10:11.612
09:46.865
07:44.667
09:32.385
10:08.922
09:57.525
11:43.891
10:07.914
10:01.522

Clock Time
27:16.110
33:27.870
33:51.450
44:59.550
30:48.410
30:47.580
00:00.000
00:00.000
22:54.730
19:05.270
22:41.080
26:46.260
30:44.710
00:00.000
26:52.620
00:00.000
00:00.000
30:46.550
19:23.400
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
32:06.510
32:05.700
29:50.890
00:00.000
32:25.760
30:49.330
26:20.680
33:32.060
30:41.270
24:57.960
35:41.920
30:14.750
25:22.820
00:00.000
23:29.030
31:40.280
30:23.390
24:03.720
29:38.400
31:31.920
30:56.510
36:26.990
31:28.790
31:08.930
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Place
OA
35
94

DNF
163
165
130
95
164
98
96
73
DNF
146
56
54
239
142
100
DNF
187
214
149
105
106
240
115
215
84
139
190
191
36
82
137
192
81
29
216
141
198
205
212
135
DNF
68
136
DNF

First Name
Kotter
Paris
Cameron
Kimberly
Naomi
Kori
Skye
Tara
Claudia
Kelli
Anastasia
Jenevieve
Kelsey
Lea
Abby
Ariana
Isabella
Jayden
Michelle
Kathy
Danielle
Lydia
Lydia
John
Kenzie
Jennifer
Cami
Heidi
Endi
Sarah
Cathy
Louisa
Karis
Peyton
Rachel
Mackenzie
Payton
Jillie
Sara
Angie
Angie
Kat
Kristin
Lisa
Reagan
Kavindra
Katie

Last Name
Lance
Bodie
Coffman
Oram
Ahern
Thomas
Fitzgerald
Kriz

Terrell
Fredback
Mazhnikova
Mandell
Martindale
Sherman
Keeley
Scales
Beattie
Summervill
Wilkin
Garcia
Garcia
Muhlstein
Arnold
Armold
Clements
Clements
Adams
Boockholdt
Fillmore
Whinery
Whinery
Ford
Boockholdt
Fillmore
Madsen
Willis
Lopez
Herrold
Gomez
Graham
Sharp
Parker
Burns

Harp
Badger
Nicholas-Blount
Shelley

www.BoiseYStriders.org

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Bib
112
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495

5K Run

List by Bib - All

Place

Div
5
19
DNF
58
60
38
20
59

DNF

102
11
13
10
13
71
21

12
42
72
11
83
23
26
DNF

41
DNF

Division

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 12-14

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex

24
54
DNF
119
121
87
55
120
58
56
36
DNF
102
24
23
185
99
60
DNF
139
162
105
64
42
186
73
163
45
96
141
142
12
43
94
143
42

164
98
148
153
160
92
DNF
31
93
DNF

Pace
08:46.881
11:09.363
00:00.000
13:35.114
13:37.599
12:35.529
11:09.691
13:35.713
11:11.651
11:10.003
10:14.709
00:00.000
13:15.510
09:47.164
09:44.393
16:41.780
13:13.991
11:19.263
00:00.000
14:30.640
15:15.040
13:20.640
11:32.086
11:32.375
17:17.718
11:45.304
15:15.082
10:37.911
13:06.089
14:39.456
14:39.794
09:24.615
10:37.258
13:04.644
14:40.537
10:27.943
08:32.829
15:19.234
13:11.744
14:50.129
15:01.835
15:09.083
13:03.666
00:00.000
10:08.317
13:03.878
00:00.000

Clock Time

27:17.020
34:39.710
00:00.000
42:12.560
42:20.280
39:07.430
34:40.730
42:14.420
34:46.820
34:41.700
31:49.900
00:00.000
41:11.650
30:24.320
30:15.710
51:52.530
41:06.930
35:10.470
00:00.000
45:05.080
47:23.030
41:27.590
35:50.310
35:51.210
53:44.190
36:31.380
47:23.160
33:01.990
40:42.380
45:32.470
45:33.520
29:14.260
32:59.960
40:37.890
45:35.830
32:31.020
26:33.360
47:36.060
40:59.950
46:05.630
46:42.000
47:04.520
40:34.850
00:00.000
31:30.040
40:35.510
00:00.000
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Place

OA
DNF
DNF
182
181
231
230
145
144
197
140
DNF
134
229
DNF
86
200
77
114
217
110
218
52
118
131
111
DNF
DNF
180
18
83
129
DNF
DNF
150
151
155
88
48
156
DNF
194
125
126
120
13
121
250

First Name Last Name

Annie
Ann
Victoria
Christine
Robert
Megan
John
Catherine
Naolmi
Kimberly
Barbara
Brooklyne
Shelby
Monica
Olivia
Emma
Lizette
Julia
Jackie
Anna
Terace
Chloe
Hannah
Gayle
Melissa
Simon
Katelyn
Emily
Katie
Bailey
Kelsi
Erica
Elaine
Ally
Jenn
Taylor
Ashton
Cami
Shellby
Kim
Claire
Emma
Ann
Madeline
Davis
Mindy
April

Hurtado
Shelley
Mollette
Mollette
Dobson
Dobson
Boyd
Boyd
Williams
McCoy
McCoy
Hansen
Bergman
Bergman
Hullinger
Hullinger
Pineda
Corkish
Bennett
Detwiler
Bennett
Fearey
Fearey
Hughes
Hicks
Lovett
Lovett
McAvoy
Weedn
Rosenthal
Nichols
Laursen
Laursen
Miran
Miran
Looney
Sullivan
Fielder
Watkins
Doering
Berheim
DeAngelie
DeAngelie
Plumlee
Plumlee
Plumlee
Bradley

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Bib
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
521
522
523
524
525
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545

5K Run

List by Bib - All

Place

Div
DNF
DNF

69

6
10
95
10
47
75

44
DNF

40

94
DNF
15
76
10

28

28

27

84
5
31
5
9
DNF
DNF
68

13
37
DNF
DNF
49
18
53
16

54
DNF
73
35
12
32

15
29

Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex
DNF
DNF
136
135

53
178
44
101
147
97
DNF
91
177

DNF
47
149

39
72
165
68
166
22
76
88
69

DNF
DNF
134

4
44
86

DNF
DNF
106
107
111
49
20
112
DNF
144
83
84
78

11
79
196

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
14:10.856
14:10.364
16:13.125
16:12.771
13:15.169
13:14.963
14:44.200
13:11.513
00:00.000
12:50.406
16:12.478
00:00.000
10:44.960
14:50.673
10:20.724
11:44.995
15:19.575
11:42.987
15:19.865
09:39.665
11:46.785
12:49.430
11:43.251
00:00.000
00:00.000
14:07.271
07:46.518
10:37.679
12:35.072
00:00.000
00:00.000
13:22.227
13:28.278
13:30.380
10:46.408
09:31.976
13:30.650
00:00.000
14:41.123
12:14.837
12:15.105
11:58.725
07:34.854
11:58.986
19:27.525

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
44:03.610
44:02.080
50:23.500
50:22.400
41:10.590
41:09.950
45:47.210
40:59.230
00:00.000
39:53.650
50:21.490
00:00.000
33:23.890
46:07.320
32:08.590
36:30.420
47:37.120
36:24.180
47:38.020
30:01.020
36:35.980
39:50.620
36:25.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
43:52.470
24:09.470
33:01.270
39:06.010
00:00.000
00:00.000
41:32.520
41:51.320
41:57.850
33:28.390
29:37.130
41:58.690
00:00.000
45:37.650
38:03.140
38:03.970
37:13.080
23:33.230
37:13.890

1:00:27.500
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Place

OA
248
246
247
249
228
227
177
176
241
160

76
152
153
159
DNF
158
224
157
232
245
188
222
235
234
175
174
225
173
DNF
DNF
233
DNF
209
223
124
226
168
DNF
238
208
237
196
162
169
199
161
206

First Name Last Name

Kymberly
Amy
Elsie
Taryn
Madison
Ava
Amie
Krymsun
Marlena
Sara
Megan
Kyra
Micki
Bailee
Leslie
Lenah
Dani
Taylor
Sierra
Allison
Kezia
Marleise
Cynthia
Caitlin
Rita
Riley
Emily
Anna
Xenya
Danya
David
Shannon
Bonnie
Naomi
Isabella
Alexandra
Makayla
Donna
Hailey
Mariah
Mariah
Baylee
Kaylee
Cindy
Thayne
Taylor
Angie

Russell
Childress
Childress
Anderson
Frostad
Valenzuela
Schaefer
Schaefer
Nichols
McCandish
Richardson
Gray
Hibbs
Hibbs
Young
Matz
Cook
Young
Breaux
Hild

Hild
Schafer
Hoyt
Hoyt
Clayeux
Clayeux
Estes
Rozell
Gainor
Gainor
Breaux
Hull
Prisbey
Funston
Avalos
Ystueta
Rogers
Turner
Fisher
Boldt
Smith
Munson
Wells
Munson
Munson
Munson
Wachter

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Bib
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
576
577
578
579
580
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594

5K Run

List by Bib - All

Place

Div
108
22
107
109
93
92
20
65
103
14
2
50
51
57
DNF
56
89
55
96
106
70
87
20
97
16
64
90
63
DNF
DNF
13
DNF
25
88
34
9
61
DNF
100
80
99
74
11
15
5
10
24

Division

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 12-14

Age 30-39

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex
194
192
193
195
176
175
131
130
187
116
38
108
109
115
DNF
114
172
113
179
191
140
170
181
180
129
128
173
127
DNF
DNF
54
DNF
157
171
82
174
123
DNF
184
156
183
146
118
124
51
117
154

Pace
19:14.467
19:10.431
19:10.776
19:14.763
16:12.079
16:11.416
14:03.917
14:01.313
17:22.549
13:33.888
10:20.373
13:29.285
13:29.807
13:33.560
00:00.000
13:33.296
16:09.820
13:33.003
16:13.505
18:41.426
14:33.666
15:40.563
16:32.498
16:31.938
13:58.616
13:50.547
16:10.061
13:46.009
00:00.000
00:00.000
16:14.081
00:00.000
15:05.713
15:40.589
12:00.187
16:10.335
13:40.058
00:00.000
16:41.458
15:04.287
16:40.277
14:43.386
13:34.834
13:40.354
14:50.418
13:34.168
15:03.418

Clock Time
59:46.930
59:34.390
59:35.460
59:47.850
50:20.250
50:18.190
43:42.050
43:33.960
53:59.200
42:08.750
32:07.500
41:54.450
41:56.070
42:07.730
00:00.000
42:06.910
50:13.230
42:06.000
50:24.680
58:04.270
45:14.480
48:42.330
51:23.690
51:21.950
43:25.580
43:00.510
50:13.980
42:46.410
00:00.000
00:00.000
50:26.470
00:00.000
46:54.050
48:42.410
37:17.620
50:14.830
42:27.920
00:00.000
51:51.530
46:49.620
51:47.860
45:44.680
42:11.690
42:28.840
46:06.530
42:09.620
46:46.920
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Place
OA
242
DNF
244
207
DNF
DNF

97
243
185
171
148
147
201
179
219
112
119
DNF
123
122

92
117
116

93
103
203
236

19
213
166

78
184
133
132
DNF
221

99
210
154
DNF
178
109
138
143
204

167

First Name Last Name

Lori
Lisa
Emma
Alyx
Tamara
Rachel
Naomi
Savannah
Ted
Sophie
Kelly
Kate
Kaitlyn
Niamh
Milana
Wendy
Sarah
Samia
Alice
Isabel
Araalyn
Sara
Jane
Emma
Annelle
Mahalie
Marissa
Elizabeth
Rhonda
Dennis
Sean
Sophia
Dinah
VICTORIA
Hailey
Laura
Kaitlyn
Amy
Jazmyn
Jill

Lucy
Emma
Lauren
Sydney
?

Layne
Heather

Delmas
Nyberg
Carponter
Wachter
Greenwood
Greenwood
Pickerel
Tilley
Challenger
Lizberg
Long

Long

Royer
Young
Angeletti
Rich
McClendon
McCall
Forbes
Forbes
Yeatts
Murphy

Gill

Kerr
Congdon
Hill

Troutner
Cooper
Holder
Ahern

Ahern
Scharfin
HARDAWAY
HARDAWAY
Sautebin
Arnstam
Shepard
Eichelberger
Hawkins
Singer

Clark Singer
Clark Singer
Gothberg
Bauer
Rodder
Davis
Sinnes

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Bib
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
631
632
633
634
636
637
638
639
640
651
652
653
654

5K Run

List by Bib - All

Place

Div
21
DNF
105
79
DNF
DNF
21
104
11
62
17
48
77
67
85
13
14
DNF
4
33
17
30
29
18
24
78
98
1
27
4
9
3
16
39
DNF
8
22
81
52
DNF
66
8
43
46
22

19

Division

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 15-19

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 20-29

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 11 and Under
Age 12-14

Age 11 and Under
Age 11 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex
188
DNF
190
155
DNF
DNF

57
189
48
125
104
103
150
133
167
70
77
DNF
81
80
52
75
74
53
62
151
182
5
161
45
39
a7
90
89
DNF
169
59
158
110
DNF
132
67
95
100
152

122

Pace
17:22.926
00:00.000
17:28.429
15:03.907
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:10.309
17:28.017
14:24.126
13:41.728
13:18.651
13:18.310
14:51.542
14:05.855
15:20.164
11:43.537
11:47.090
00:00.000
11:59.614
11:59.318
10:54.471
11:46.505
11:45.623
10:57.599
11:27.226
15:00.164
16:36.215
07:46.827
15:12.414
13:37.940
10:25.652
14:16.527
12:50.068
12:49.775
00:00.000
15:40.296
11:17.802
15:06.711
13:30.032
00:00.000
14:04.252
11:41.587
13:05.636
13:14.277
15:00.431
06:10.055
13:38.243

Clock Time

54:00.370
00:00.000
54:17.470
46:48.440
00:00.000
00:00.000
34:42.650
54:16.190
44:44.840
42:33.110
41:21.410
41:20.350
46:10.020
43:48.070
47:38.950
36:25.890
36:36.930
00:00.000
37:15.840
37:14.920
33:53.440
36:35.110
36:32.370
34:03.160
35:35.210
46:36.810
51:35.240
24:10.430
47:14.870
42:21.340
32:23.900
44:21.230
39:52.600
39:51.690
00:00.000
48:41.500
35:05.930
46:57.150
41:56.770
00:00.000
43:43.090
36:19.830
40:40.970
41:07.820
46:37.640
19:09.760
42:22.280
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Place
OA
69
28
128
101
41
40

16
193

33
85
26
27
107
108
220

First Name Last Name

Carolynn
Raechel
Riley
Vashti
Kelly
Marilyn
Margaret
John
Eddie
Jeff
Gary
Teri
Mark
Asher
Elise

lan

Sally
Lauren
Cheryl
Kalyn

Badger
Carpenter
Hatter
Summervill
Weimer
Weimer
Mortimer
Mortimer
Daniels
Madsen
Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun
Wheelock
boockholdt
Davey
Davey
Tate

Tate
Lopez

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Eighth Annual Hornet Run

Bib
655
656
659
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680

5K Run
List by Bib - All
Place
Div Division
5 Age 40-49
2  Age 12-14
36
11 Age 30-39
4  Age 12-14
2 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
1 Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
4  Age 12-14
14
7  Age 40-49
1 Age 40-49
26
8 Age 40-49
86

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

Age 11 and Under

5/2/2009

Place
Sex Sex

32
8
85
61
17
16
2
6
13
50
5
1
2
23
46
20
7
65
66
168

Pace
10:08.626
08:30.818
12:34.873
11:19.491
09:26.295
09:25.906
07:14.947
06:49.327
07:39.134
14:40.818
06:27.770
07:01.474
06:09.630
08:44.702
10:44.261
08:29.759
08:30.039
11:37.258
11:37.573
15:32.984

Clock Time
31:31.000
26:27.110
39:05.390
35:11.180
29:19.480
29:18.270
22:31.380
21:11.780
23:46.530
45:36.700
20:04.800
21:49.520
19:08.440
27:10.250
33:21.720
26:23.820
26:24.690
36:06.380
36:07.360
48:18.780
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Eighth Annual Hornet Run

5K Walk
List by Bib - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
9 Kelly Cross 1 1 Age 50-59 6 F 14:06.688 43:50.660
10 Sean Cross 2 1 Age40-49 4 M 14:06.949  43:51.470
11 Bonnie Wiley 11 1 Age 40-49 7 F  14:14989  44:16.450
5 Cathi Elliott 21 - Age 20-29 2 F 13:21.902  41:31.510
DNF Jennifer Anderson 22 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
17 Katie O'Brien 25 4 Age 12-14 12 F 16:11.023 50:16.970
1 Gundars Kaupins 39 - Age 50-59 1 M 10:54.229  33:52.690
2 Stan Olson 41 - Age 50-59 2 M 11:42.156  36:21.600
DNF LINDA BYRON 42 DNF Age 50-59 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
6 Mia Severns 43 - Age 30-39 3 F 13:45.156  42:43.760
14 Doug Strickling 55 1 Age 50-59 5 M 14:40.270 45:35.000
21 Caroline Mair 65 3  Age 40-49 16 F 17:19.424  53:49.490
16 Emily Rosenthal 66 3 Age 12-14 11 F 16:10.676  50:15.890
20 Trish O'Brien 71 2 Age 40-49 15 F 17:08.645 53:16.000
18 Tania Clements 103 1 Age 30-39 13 F  16:36.524  51:36.200
12 Bonita Hammer 113 2 Age 50-59 8 F 14:25.719  44:49.790
13 Laura Elliott 114 1 Age 20-29 9 F  14:25999  44:50.660
DNF Cary Hicks 520 DNF Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Mike Avalos 581 DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
3 Mike A valos 581 - Age 40-49 3 M 12:18.017  38:13.020
19 Katie Carpenter 622 1 Age11and Under 14 F 16:39.990 51:46.970
DNF Bailey Josoff 630 DNF Age 11andUnder DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Lisa Doering 635 DNF Age 40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
4 Heather Thomas 657 - Age 30-39 1 F 12:35.845 39:08.410
22 Rhonda Nichols 660 4  Age 40-49 17 F 17:19.714  53:50.390
15 Jeanette angeletti 668 3 Age 50-59 10 F 15:20.888 47:41.200
7  Korina Ragland 669 1  Age12-14 4 F 13:58.925  43:26.540
8 Nadia Ahmed 670 2 Age 12-14 5 F  14:04.619  43:44.230
DNF Doug Strickling 9999 DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.BoiseY Striders.org 5/2/2009 Page 1 of 1



	Full Results - Run
	Full Results - Walk
	Group Results - Run
	Group Results - Walk
	Top 3 Male - Run
	Top 3 Female - Run
	Top 3 Male - Walk
	Top 3 Female - Walk
	List by Name - Run
	List by Name - Walk
	List by Bib# - Run
	List by Bib# - Walk

